
The Board of Education will review the calendar, monthly, beginning in January, to amend if necessary 

WALLENPAUPACK AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2025-26 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 

Wednesday August 27, 2025 Teacher In-Service – No School for Pupils 

Thursday August 28, 2025 Teacher In-Service – No School for Pupils 

Tuesday September 2, 2025 School Opens – Full Day for Pupils and Faculty 

Monday October 13, 2025 Teacher In-Service – No School for Pupils 

Tuesday November 25, 2025 *Parent Conferences – Early Dismissal for Pupils 

Wednesday November 26, 2025 Early Dismissal – Thanksgiving Recess Begins 

Tuesday December 2, 2025 School Re-opens 

Tuesday December 23, 2025 Early Dismissal – Winter Recess Begins 

Friday January 2, 2026 School Re-opens 

Monday January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day—School Closed 

Friday January 23, 2026 Teacher In-Service – No School for Pupils 

Monday February 16, 2026 President’s Day – School Closed 

Friday April 3, 2026 Spring Recess – School Closed 

Tuesday April 7, 2026 School Re-opens 

Monday May 25, 2026 Memorial Day – School Closed 

Thursday June 11, 2026 Teacher In-Service – No School for Pupils 

Friday June 12, 2026 Early-Dismissal-Last Day of School 

Friday June 12, 2026 Graduation 

 

MONTH TEACHER DAYS STUDENT DAYS 

August 2 0 

September 21 21 

October 23 22 

November 18 18 

December 16 16 

January 20 19 

February 19 19 

March 22 22 

April 20 20 

May 20 20 

June 10 9 

Total Days 191 186 

*Includes 6 Snow days* 

*Note: If there is a need for a delayed start on November 25th, it will become a full day of school 

for students and conferences will be re-scheduled for a later date.  


